
SCC End of Season Pool & Pavilion Hours 
__________________________________________________ 

Monday, August 21: Pool Open 1pm-6pm / Pavilion Closed 

Tuesday, August 22: Pool Open 1pm-7pm / Pavilion open 3:30pm-6:30pm 

Wednesday, August 23: Pool Open 1pm-7pm / Pavilion open 3:30pm-6:30pm 

Thursday, August 24: Pool Open 1pm-7pm / Pavilion open 3:30pm-6:30pm 

Friday, August 25: Pool Open 1pm-7pm / Pavilion open 3:30pm-6:30pm 

Saturday, August 26: Pool Open 11am-7pm / Pavilion open 11:30am-6:30pm 

Sunday, August 27: Pool Open 11am-7pm / Pavilion open 11:30am-6:30pm 
________________________________________________ 

*Monday, August 28: Pool Open 2:30pm-6pm / Pavilion Closed

Tuesday, August 29: Pool Open 1pm-7pm / Pavilion open 3:30pm-6:30pm

*Wednesday, August 30: Pool Open 2:30pm-7pm / Pavilion open 3:30pm-6:30pm 

Thursday, August 31: Pool Open 1pm-7pm / Pavilion open 3:30pm-6:30pm 

Friday, September 1: Pool Open 1pm-10pm Late Night Swim / Pavilion open 3:30pm-10:00pm 

Saturday, September 2: Pool Open 11am-7pm / Pavilion open 3:30pm-6:30pm 

Sunday, September 3: Pool Open 11am-7pm / Pavilion open 3:30pm-6:30pm 

Monday, September 4: Pool Open 11am-7pm /Pavilion open 11:30am-6:30pm 

NOTE: 

*Due to guard school schedules, pool will open at 2:30 on Monday Aug. 28 and Wednesday, Aug. 30th.


